Schedule

Add a series to start
visualizing your data

Add a series to start
visualizing your data

% Time Task / Goal Category Notes Day
2,08% 00:00 Monday
2,08% 00:30 Monday
2,08% 01:00 Monday
2,08% 01:30 Monday
2,08% 02:00 Monday
2,08% 02:30 Monday
2,08% 03:00 Monday
2,08% 03:30 Monday
2,08% 04:00 Monday
2,08% 04:30 Monday
2,08% 05:00 Monday
2,08% 05:30 Monday
2,08% 06:00 Monday
2,08% 06:30 Monday
2,08% 07:00 Monday
2,08% 07:30 Monday
2,08% 08:00 Monday
2,08% 08:30 Monday
2,08% 09:00 Monday
2,08% 09:30 Monday
2,08% 10:00 Monday
2,08% 10:30 Monday
2,08% 11:00 Monday
2,08% 11:30 Monday
2,08% 12:00 Monday
2,08% 12:30 Monday
2,08% 13:00 Monday
2,08% 13:30 Monday
2,08% 14:00 Monday
2,08% 14:30 Monday
2,08% 15:00 Monday
2,08% 15:30 Monday
2,08% 16:00 Monday
2,08% 16:30 Monday
2,08% 17:00 Monday
2,08% 17:30 Monday
2,08% 18:00 Monday
2,08% 18:30 Monday
2,08% 19:00 Monday
2,08% 19:30 Monday
2,08% 20:00 Monday
2,08% 20:30 Monday
2,08% 21:00 Monday
2,08% 21:30 Monday
2,08% 22:00 Monday
2,08% 22:30 Monday
2,08% 23:00 Monday
2,08% 23:30 Monday




Schedule

% Time Goal Category Reward Day
2,08% 00:00 Tuesday
2,08% 00:30 Tuesday
2,08% 01:00 Tuesday
2,08% 01:30 Tuesday
2,08% 02:00 Tuesday
2,08% 02:30 Tuesday
2,08% 03:00 Tuesday .
Add a series to start
2,08% 04:00 Tuesday
2,08% 04:30 Tuesday ° ° °
== visualizing your data
2,08% 05:30 Tuesday
2,08% 06:00 Tuesday
2,08% 06:30 Tuesday
2,08% 07:00 Tuesday
2,08% 07:30 Tuesday
2,08% 08:00 Tuesday
2,08% 08:30 Tuesday
2,08% 09:00 Tuesday
2,08% 09:30 Tuesday
2,08% 10:00 Tuesday
2,08% 10:30 Tuesday
2,08% 11:00 Tuesday
2,08% 11:30 Tuesday
2,08% 12:00 Tuesday
2,08% 12:30 Tuesday °
Add a series to start
2,08% 13:30 Tuesday
2,08% 14:00 Tuesday . . .
visualizing your data
2,08% 15:00 Tuesday
2,08% 15:30 Tuesday
2,08% 16:00 Tuesday
2,08% 16:30 Tuesday
2,08% 17:00 Tuesday
2,08% 17:30 Tuesday
2,08% 18:00 Tuesday
2,08% 18:30 Tuesday
2,08% 19:00 Tuesday
2,08% 19:30 Tuesday
2,08% 20:00 Tuesday
2,08% 20:30 Tuesday
2,08% 21:00 Tuesday
2,08% 21:30 Tuesday
2,08% 22:00 Tuesday
2,08% 22:30 Tuesday
2,08% 23:00 Tuesday
2,08% 23:30 Tuesday




Schedule

% Time Task / Goal Category Notes Day
2,08% 00:00 Wednesday
2,08% 00:30 Wednesday
2,08% 01:00 Wednesday
2,08% 01:30 Wednesday
2,08% 02:00 Wednesday
2,08% 02:30 Wednesday
2,08% 03:00 Wednesday °
a series to start
2,08% 04:00 Wednesday
2,08% 04:30 Wednesday . . .
visualizing your data
2,08% 05:30 Wednesday
2,08% 06:00 Wednesday
2,08% 06:30 Wednesday
2,08% 07:00 Wednesday
2,08% 07:30 Wednesday
2,08% 08:00 Wednesday
2,08% 08:30 Wednesday
2,08% 09:00 Wednesday
2,08% 09:30 Wednesday
2,08% 10:00 Wednesday
2,08% 10:30 Wednesday
2,08% 11:00 Wednesday
2,08% 11:30 Wednesday
2,08% 12:00 Wednesday
2,08% 12:30 Wednesday .
== | Add a series to start
2,08% 13:30 Wednesday
2,08% 14.00 Wednesday . . .
ety visualizing your data
2,08% 15:00 Wednesday
2,08% 15:30 Wednesday
2,08% 16:00 Wednesday
2,08% 16:30 Wednesday
2,08% 17:00 Wednesday
2,08% 17:30 Wednesday
2,08% 18:00 Wednesday
2,08% 18:30 Wednesday
2,08% 19:00 Wednesday
2,08% 19:30 Wednesday
2,08% 20:00 Wednesday
2,08% 20:30 Wednesday
2,08% 21:00 Wednesday
2,08% 21:30 Wednesday
2,08% 22:00 Wednesday
2,08% 22:30 Wednesday
2,08% 23:00 Wednesday
2,08% 23:30 Wednesday




Schedule

% Time Task / Goal Category Notes Day
2,08% 00:00 Thursday
2,08% 00:30 Thursday
2,08% 01:00 Thursday
2,08% 01:30 Thursday
2,08% 02:00 Thursday
2,08% 02:30 Thursday
2,08%  |03:00 Thursday °
~s— Add a series to start
2,08% 04:00 Thursday
2,08% 04:30 Thursday ° ° °
visualizing your data
2,08% 05:30 Thursday
2,08% 06:00 Thursday
2,08% 06:30 Thursday
2,08% 07:00 Thursday
2,08% 07:30 Thursday
2,08% 08:00 Thursday
2,08% 08:30 Thursday
2,08% 09:00 Thursday
2,08% 09:30 Thursday
2,08% 10:00 Thursday
2,08% 10:30 Thursday
2,08% 11:00 Thursday
2,08% 11:30 Thursday
2,08% 12:00 Thursday
2,08% 12:30 Thursday
2,08%  [13:00 Thursday A d d 1 -t -t -t
2,08% 13:30 Thursday a Serles O S ar
2,08% 14:00 Thursday
2.08%  |14:30 Thursday . I R
visualizing your data
2,08% 15:30 Thursday
2,08% 16:00 Thursday
2,08% 16:30 Thursday
2,08% 17:00 Thursday
2,08% 17:30 Thursday
2,08% 18:00 Thursday
2,08% 18:30 Thursday
2,08% 19:00 Thursday
2,08% 19:30 Thursday
2,08% 20:00 Thursday
2,08% 20:30 Thursday
2,08% 21:00 Thursday
2,08% 21:30 Thursday
2,08% 22:00 Thursday
2,08% 22:30 Thursday
2,08% 23:00 Thursday
2,08% 23:30 Thursday




Schedule

% Time Task / Goal Category Notes Day
2,08% |00:00 Friday
2,08% 00:30 Friday
2,08% |01:00 Friday
2,08% 01:30 Friday
2,08% 02:00 Friday
2,08% |02:30 Friday
2,08% 03:00 Friday °
Add a series to start
2,08% 04:00 Friday
2,08%  |04:30 Friday . o e
visualizing your data
2,08% 05:30 Friday g y
2,08% 06:00 Friday
2,08% 06:30 Friday
2,08% 07:00 Friday
2,08% 07:30 Friday
2,08% 08:00 Friday
2,08% 08:30 Friday
2,08% 09:00 Friday
2,08% 09:30 Friday
2,08% 10:00 Friday
2,08% 10:30 Friday
2,08% 11:00 Friday
2,08% 11:30 Friday
2,08% 12:00 Friday
2,08% 12:30 Friday .
2,08% 13:00 Friday
Add a series to start
2,08% 14:00 Friday
2,08%  |14:30 Friday - | - — d
visualizing your data
2,08% 15:30 Friday
2,08% 16:00 Friday
2,08% 16:30 Friday
2,08% 17:00 Friday
2,08% 17:30 Friday
2,08% 18:00 Friday
2,08% 18:30 Friday
2,08% 19:00 Friday
2,08% 19:30 Friday
2,08% 20:00 Friday
2,08% 20:30 Friday
2,08% 21:00 Friday
2,08% 21:30 Friday
2,08% 22:00 Friday
2,08% 22:30 Friday
2,08% 23:00 Friday
2,08% 23:30 Friday




Schedule

Add a series to start
visualizing your data

Add a series to start
visualizing your data

% Time Task / Goal Category Notes Day
2,08% 00:00 Saturday
2,08% 00:30 Saturday
2,08% 01:00 Saturday
2,08% 01:30 Saturday
2,08% 02:00 Saturday
2,08% 02:30 Saturday
2,08% 03:00 Saturday
2,08% 03:30 Saturday
2,08% 04:00 Saturday
2,08% 04:30 Saturday
2,08% 05:00 Saturday
2,08% 05:30 Saturday
2,08% 06:00 Saturday
2,08% 06:30 Saturday
2,08% 07:00 Saturday
2,08% 07:30 Saturday
2,08% 08:00 Saturday
2,08% 08:30 Saturday
2,08% 09:00 Saturday
2,08% 09:30 Saturday
2,08% 10:00 Saturday
2,08% 10:30 Saturday
2,08% 11:00 Saturday
2,08% 11:30 Saturday
2,08% 12:00 Saturday
2,08% 12:30 Saturday
2,08% 13:00 Saturday
2,08% 13:30 Saturday
2,08% 14:00 Saturday
2,08% 14:30 Saturday
2,08% 15:00 Saturday
2,08% 15:30 Saturday
2,08% 16:00 Saturday
2,08% 16:30 Saturday
2,08% 17:00 Saturday
2,08% 17:30 Saturday
2,08% 18:00 Saturday
2,08% 18:30 Saturday
2,08% 19:00 Saturday
2,08% 19:30 Saturday
2,08% 20:00 Saturday
2,08% 20:30 Saturday
2,08% 21:00 Saturday
2,08% 21:30 Saturday
2,08% 22:00 Saturday
2,08% 22:30 Saturday
2,08% 23:00 Saturday
2,08% 23:30 Saturday




Schedule

% Time Task / Goal Category Notes Day
2,08% 00:00 Sunday
2,08% 00:30 Sunday
2,08% 01:00 Sunday
2,08% 01:30 Sunday
2,08% 02:00 Sunday
2,08% 02:30 Sunday
2,08% 03:00 Sunday °
Add a series to start
2,08% 04:00 Sunday
2,08% 04:30 Sunday . . °
visualizing your data
2,08% 05:30 Sunday
2,08% 06:00 Sunday
2,08% 06:30 Sunday
2,08% 07:00 Sunday
2,08% 07:30 Sunday
2,08% 08:00 Sunday
2,08% 08:30 Sunday
2,08% 09:00 Sunday
2,08% 09:30 Sunday
2,08% 10:00 Sunday
2,08% 10:30 Sunday
2,08% 11:00 Sunday
2,08% 11:30 Sunday
2,08% 12:00 Sunday
2,08% 12:30 Sunday °
Add a series to start
2,08% 13:30 Sunday
2,08% 14:00 Sunday . . L]
visualizing your data
2,08% 15:00 Sunday
2,08% 15:30 Sunday
2,08% 16:00 Sunday
2,08% 16:30 Sunday
2,08% 17:00 Sunday
2,08% 17:30 Sunday
2,08% 18:00 Sunday
2,08% 18:30 Sunday
2,08% 19:00 Sunday
2,08% 19:30 Sunday
2,08% 20:00 Sunday
2,08% 20:30 Sunday
2,08% 21:00 Sunday
2,08% 21:30 Sunday
2,08% 22:00 Sunday
2,08% 22:30 Sunday
2,08% 23:00 Sunday
2,08% 23:30 Sunday




Goal % In total Hours Category % In total Hours
100% 168 100% 168

Totalsumma 100% 168 Totalsumma 100% 168



Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule
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Weekly Merged Schedule

%

0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%

23:30
00:00
00:30
01:00
01:30
02:00
02:30
03:00
03:30
04:00
04:30
05:00
05:30
06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30

Time

Task / Goal

Category

Notes

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Hours

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5



Weekly Merged Schedule

%

0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%
0,30%

20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

Time

Task / Goal

Category

Notes

Day
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Hours

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5



